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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 06:06 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 Jr Modern (12-16)

Luke Dart Smethport, PA 21 80 SUZ 1

James Carman Groveland, NY 32 433 YAM 2

Joey Brillo Skaneateles, NY 13 812 HUS 5

2190914 Matthew Sarna Mountain Top, PA 54 914 KAW 3

Ty Martin Cresco, PA 45 44 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Jr Modern (12-16)

826442 Hannah Heinecke Brewster, NY 21 66 HON 1

Samantha Webster Florida, NY 32 771 KAW 2

Bradley Church Baldwinsville, NY 13 2 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc Modern (7-12)

Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 11 135 HON 1

Caleb Keiser Mountain Top, PA 22 96 KAW 2

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/03/2017

Promoter Support Classes-Thor MX Rewind

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 10

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 06:06 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Expert A

Darren Jackson Warren, CT 21 4 KAW 1

Ron Jackson Warren, CT 32 19 YAM 2

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 43 871 HON 3

Todd Weindel Lebanon, PA 54 68 HON 4

653869 Greg Meeder Dale, NY 75 18 HON 6

Ethan Waybright Upper Black Eddy, PA 66 56 HON 7

474943 Jeff Martell North Attleboro, MA 97 38 HON 8

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 88 461 KAW 9

James Meenan Plantsville, CT 139 911 HON 10

James Satryb Manchester, CT 1210 336 HON 12

Andrew King West Winfield, NY 111 500 HON DNS

Brandon Meier Fairport, NY DNS12 2 HON 5

David Keith Gainesville, GA 1013 2b YAM DNS

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT DNS14 422 SUZ 11

Steve Geary Auburn, PA 1115 311 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Am B

Carl Brucher Jr Carbonadale, PA 11 x HON 1

Craig Crippen Odessa, NY 22 687 HON 2

Dave Williams Attica, NY 43 384 HON 3

Jesse Alcini Romeo, MI 54 586 HON 4

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 75 3 HON 5

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 86 189 SUZ 6

Ryan Shepherd Corning, NY 107 454 HON 7

Brian Teague East Stroudsburg, PA 118 11 HON 8

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 129 98 KAW 9

John Kreps Valley City, OH 1610 261 SUZ 10

Jamie Stepanski Mountaintop, PA 1511 830 YAM 12

Paul Dellavalle Marshalls Creek, PA 1712 78x HON 11

Damon Shepherd Beaver Dams, NY 1413 119 HUS 16

Joe Misko New Milford, PA 1814 5f HON 14

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT 2015 221 KTM 13

Nicholas Weber Reading, PA 1916 78 YAM 15

Bill Hester Springfield, TN 2417 735 HON 17

Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 2218 329 KAW 19

Matt Matthewson Bainbridge, NY 2519 25 YAM 18

703080 John C. Klinger Newton, NJ 320 157 HON DNS

David Bernard Paris, OH 621 153 SUZ DNS

922617 Jt Glinko Newton, NJ 922 29 HON DNS

John Syme Minerva, OH 1323 401 YAM DNS

585661 Richard Yurkovic Perkasie, PA 2124 1 HON DNS

Stephen Forquer Bradford, PA 2325 63n YAM DNS

639479 Stan Bruzgulis Hummelstown, PA 2626 96 SUZ DNS

William Kraus Huntinton Sta, NY 2727 67 HUS DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Am B

Tony Dimarzio Secane, PA 2828 76w KAW DNS

Geoff Haenn Soleby, PA 2929 100 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Age Nov C

Colin Carman Wayland, NY 11 91 HON 1

Jeff Elkins Marion, NC 22 741 HON 2

Dylan Alcini Romeo, MI 53 586 HON 3

Shannon Swanson West Winfield, NY 44 208 HON 4

Todd Walters Interlakan, NJ 65 100 HON 6

Marshall Shunk Smithport, PA 86 99 YAM 5

Justin Straub Chester, NY 97 594 HON 7

538684 Dave Sarna Mountain Top, PA 78 2 YAM 13

Jeremy Hoffman Odessa, NY 139 687 HON 8

Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY 1210 2x SUZ 11

Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 1111 12x SUZ 12

2240199 Chad Hartman Clayville, NY 1012 118 KTM 16

492593 David Houseal Audubon, PA 1713 437 HON 10

Bill Grozio Courtdale, PA 1914 295 HON 9

2083207 Colin Leonard Otego, NY 1415 189 HON 15

Wesley Carr Lancaster, PA 1616 491 HON 14

David Driscoll Yonkers, NY 1817 6 YAM 18

Scott Vordan Otego, NY 2018 454 HON 17

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 2219 854 HON 19

Joey Hand Franklin, NJ 2120 69 HON 20

Robert Zimmer Si, NY 2321 84l SUZ 24

Dale Irving Angus, ON 2622 41 YAM 22

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL 2823 3x HON 21

Alex Mazzoni Douglasville, GA 2724 12 SUZ 26

Ryan Acquard Alexander, NY 3125 266 KAW 23

Michael Smola Norwich, NY 2926 406 KAW 25

Rick Levan Millerstown, PA 3027 33 HON 28

Dan Wells Loudon, NH 3328 341 YAM 27

Jason Wise Reading, PA 329 67 KAW DNS

Ryan Mccormack Bronxille, NY 1530 42 SUZ DNS

Glenn Wells Loudon, NH 2431 58 SUZ DNS

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 2532 706 SUZ DNS

Peter Kapferer Lyndonville, NY 3233 176 YAM DNS

Nick Johnson Conyers, GA DNFDNF 815 YAM DNS

Denis Guy Chichester, NH DNSDNS 11 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pre-Millennium Am B

Jon O'herien Wampsville, NY 21 32 HON 1

Craig Crippen Odessa, NY 32 687 HON 2

Carl Brucher Jr Carbonadale, PA 13 x HON 4

Bret Gerding Riegelsville, PA 64 3 HON 3

Jesse Alcini Romeo, MI 45 586 HON 6

Bruce Byler Marcellus, NY 76 98 KAW 7

703080 John C. Klinger Newton, NJ 57 157 HON 9

2083206 Wyatt Leonard Otego, NY 118 189 SUZ 8

922617 Jt Glinko Newton, NJ 99 29 HON 12

Dave Lovegrove Nassau, OH 810 193 HON 13

John Kreps Valley City, OH 1311 261 SUZ 11

Shawn Martin Cresco, PA 2012 4 HON 5

Jamie Stepanski Mountaintop, PA 1213 830 YAM 15

658408 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY 1514 7 YAM 14

Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 1415 212x SUZ 18

Brian Chaney Norwich, CT 1816 221 KTM 19

Nicholas Weber Reading, PA 1717 78 YAM 21

Paul Chapman Colborne, On, 1618 757 HON 22

John Swafford Oakland, PA 2619 141 KAW 16

Ryan Shepherd Corning, NY 3320 454 HON 10

585661 Richard Yurkovic Perkasie, PA 1921 1 HON 25

Ben Caves Clifton, NY 2522 2 HON 24

Geoff Haenn Soleby, PA 3123 100 HON 20

Jim Crawford Middletown, NY 2824 113 KAW 23

Damon Shepherd Beaver Dams, NY 3625 119 HUS 17

Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 2726 329 KAW 26

Bill Hester Springfield, TN 2427 735 HON 29

Mitch Brown Edmonton, AL 2928 17 HON 27

Michel Raymond Russell Ont, ON 3429 81 YAM 28

Rich Dombey Hillsborough, NJ 3530 21 HON 30

Brian Teague East Stroudsburg, PA 1031 11 HON DNS

Richard Bonathan Stirling, On, 2132 170 HON DNS

Ronald Bacon Queensbury, NY 2233 711 KAS DNS

639479 Stan Bruzgulis Hummelstown, PA 2334 96 SUZ DNS

Steve Mathewson Batavia, NY 3035 93 HON DNS

Eric Heinecke Brewster, NY 3236 66 HON DNS

Tony Dimarzio Secane, PA 3737 76w KAW DNS

John Syme Minerva, OH DNFDNF 401 YAM DNS

392896 Melvin Fioravanti Jr Reading, PA DNFDNF 72f KAW DNS

David Bernard Paris, OH DNFDNF 153 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pre-Millennium Nov C

Colin Carman Wayland, NY 11 91 HON 1

Dale Ayers Iii Melock, NY 42 93 HON 3

Dylan Alcini Romeo, MI 63 586 HON 4

Ronald Bragg Leroy, NY 54 246 KAW 5

Andrew Smith Gilmanton, NH 85 16 YAM 6

Shannon Swanson West Winfield, NY 76 208 HON 8

Jeff Elkins Marion, NC 27 3 HON 13

Justin Straub Chester, NY 98 594 HON 7

Ralph Ferrara Walden, NY 199 53 YAM 2

Jeremy Hoffman Odessa, NY 1110 687 HON 10

492593 David Houseal Audubon, PA 1211 437 HON 11

2240199 Chad Hartman Clayville, NY 1012 118 KTM 14

Philip Ciavarella 111 Toms River, NJ 1713 432 HON 9

Wesley Carr Lancaster, PA 1314 491 HON 16

Denis Guy Chichester, NH 1515 11 YAM 15

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 1616 752 SUZ 18

Jeff Gallagher Dalton, PA 1817 135 HON 17

Thomas Webster Florida, NJ 2018 615 KAW 19

Todd Walters Interlakan, NJ 2219 100 HON 25

Nick Johnson Conyers, GA 2420 815 YAM 24

Ryan Acquard Alexander, NY 3021 266 KAW 20

Mark Outko Sarasota, FL 3422 3x HON 22

Michael Smola Norwich, NY 3623 406 KAW 23

Jason Wise Reading, PA 324 67 SUZ DNS

Bill Grozio Courtdale, PA DNS25 295 HON 12

Gerard Kelly Bronx, NY 1426 12x SUZ DNS

Jared Hobbs Avon, NY DNS27 4x SUZ 21

912379 Carl S. Brucher Carbondale, PA 2128 x HON DNS

Scott Vordan Otego, NY 2329 454 HON DNS

Joey Hand Franklin, NJ 2530 69 HON DNS

Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 2631 706 SUZ DNS

538684 Dave Sarna Mountain Top, PA 2732 2 YAM DNS

Mike Hadley Stirling,on, 2833 782 SUZ DNS

Christopher Nargi Chicopee, MA 2934 816 YAM DNS

Alex Mazzoni Douglasville, GA 3135 12 SUZ DNS

Brian Hunt Ottawa, ON 3236 70 HON DNS

Glenn Wells Loudon, NH 3337 58 SUZ DNS

Brook Roberts Bow, NH 3538 40 HON DNS

Gary King West Winfield, NY DNSDNS 500 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Four Stroke Novice C

Kevin Shunk Smithport, PA 11 99 YAM 1

Walter Lichty Petersburgh, NY 22 6 YAM 2

Dan Wells Loudon, NH 33 341 YAM 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Four Stroke Novice C

Dale Irving Angus, On, 44 41 YAM 4

John Labrecque Ottawa, ON 55 4 SUZ 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Retro Expert A

Rick Rosseter Howell, NJ 21 182 HON 1

105217 Philip C. Klemen Monticello, NY 72 11k YAM 2

Todd Weindel Lebanon, PA 13 68 HON DNS

Philip Thompson Levittown, NY 34 71 HON DNS

Ethan Waybright Upper Black Eddy, PA 45 64 HON DNS

Jeff Oakley Binghamton, NY 56 325 HUS DNS

Waylon Merwin Ashburnham, MA 67 74 MAI DNS

Steve Marpes Greer, SC 88 660 MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Retro Amateur B

2165291 Kyler Goodno Ontario, NY 31 100 SUZ 1

Dave Williams Attica, NY 22 384 HON 2

Gavin Parisi Scottsdale, AZ 63 212x SUZ 3

611094 Christopher Mealey Mt Upton, NY 44 45 YAM 5

Jim Laird Roaring Spring, PA 75 82 YAM 4

Joe Misko New Milford, PA 86 5f HON 8

Matt Matthewson Bainbridge, NY 117 25 YAM 6

David Carman Groveland, NY 138 633 YAM 11

Jason Taylor Minerva, NY 159 138 HON 10

Ian Cowan Maxville Ont, ON 2110 4x YAM 9

Evo Rodriguez Debary, FL 1911 60e SUZ 12

Ron Draper Poland, NY 1712 77 HON 14

Paul Chapman Colborne, On, 2613 757 HON 7

Kurt Wolhuter Seminole, FL 2314 59 SUZ 13

Rich Dombey Hillsborough, NJ 2215 21 HON 15

Derek Wechtler Newton, NJ 2016 804 YAM 17

Michael Sharpe Utica, NY 2517 22 SUZ 16

Jon O'herien Wampsville, NY 118 32 HON DNS

Dave Lovegrove Nassau, OH 519 193 HON DNS

Robert Goudy Altmar, NY 920 758 MAI DNS

Jason Behrens Bloomingdale, NJ 1021 7 HON DNS

Charles Hathaway Sagamac, MA 1222 1 SUZ DNS

Andy Peebles Tully, NY 1423 26 YAM DNS

Kevin Amo Sr Taberg, NY 1624 86 KAW DNS

Brett Darrow Minerva, NY 1825 82j YAM DNS

Ian Clare Athens, PA 2426 13 YAM DNS

Paul Villeneuve Raymond, NH 2727 676 HON DNS

658408 Brian Marley Durhamville, NY DNSDNS 71r YAM DNS

Joe Vanella Oswego, NY DNSDNS 105 HON DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 06:06 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Pre-Millennium Expert A

Darren Jackson Warren, CT 11 4 KAW 1

Jason Blount Plymouth, MA 32 871 HON 2

653869 Greg Meeder Dale, NY 53 18 HON 4

Todd Weindel Lebanon, PA 44 68 HON 5

Kevin Amo Jr Taberg, NY 65 461 KAW 6

Stephen Por Endicott, NY 96 444 SUZ 8

474943 Jeff Martell North Attleboro, MA 117 38 HON 7

Brandon Meier Fairport, NY 78 2 HON 13

340949 Andrew Mikolaichik Harding, PA DNF9 112 KAW 3

James Meenan Plantsville, CT 1510 911 HON 9

618848 Chris Glebus Athens, VT 1611 422 SUZ 10

James Satryb Manchester, CT 1712 336 HON 11

Bud Fee West Islip, NY 1813 24 KTM 12

Andrew King West Winfield, NY 214 500 HON DNS

Ethan Waybright Upper Black Eddy, PA 815 56 HON DNS

2083208 Brett Leonard Otego, NY 1016 454 HON DNS

Mark Wunderlin East Meadow, NY 1217 928 HON DNS

Steve Geary Auburn, PA 1318 311 HON DNS

David Keith Gainesville, GA 1419 2b YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Four Stroke Expert A

Ron Jackson Warren, CT 11 19 YAM 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Retro Novice C

Jeff Elkins Sr Marion, NC 11 4 HON 1

Don Carman Wayland, NY 22 35 HON 3

Kurt Seebeck Monroe, MA 43 57 YAM 2

Mark Seebeck Monroe, NY 34 75 YAM 5

2083207 Colin Leonard Otego, NY 85 189 HON 4

Shannon Swanson West Winfield, NY 56 208 HON 7

Con Mccormick Bronxville, NY 67 2x SUZ 8

David Driscoll Yonkers, NY 78 6 YAM 9

Phil Ciavarella Howell, NJ 109 43 HON 10

Robin Acquard Varysburg, NY 1110 854 YAM 12

Jon White Warrenton, VA 1211 28 YAM 13

Eric Dart Smethport, PA DNF12 66 HON 6

Michael Smola Norwich, NY 1513 406 KAW 15

Rene Kotopoulis Manville, NJ 1814 17 YAM 14

Robert Zimmer Si, NY 915 84l SUZ DNF

Douglas Orser Auburn, NY DNF16 413 YAM 11

Bobby Davanport Springfield, TN 1617 455 SUZ DNF

Michael Mandia Stony Point, NY 1318 r14 HON DNS

Jim Coldren Lewis Run, PA 1419 694 HON DNS

Sage Witty Sag Harbor, NY 1720 11 SUZ DNS

Jeff Ackroyd Homer, NY DNSDNS 7x YAM DNS

Stephen Bentley Coventry, RI DNSDNS 631 HON DNS

Connor Carey Cooperstown, NY DNSDNS 159 KAW DNS

Ryan Mccormack Bronxille, NY DNSDNS 42 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Four Stroke Amateur B

Dave Lovegrove Nassau, OH 11 193 HON 1

Jim Laird Roaring Spring, PA 22 87 YAM 2
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